Fastenal des(Fastenal Des cont.

smoke glasses
clear glasses
spf lotion
m dotpalm
I dex glove
[-v 990k I-v glov pair
x| cowhide
m hi dex
spigot
fp mixstick .110z
orange mixstick
sl mixstick
mb mixstick
white valve paint
yel valve paint
orange valve paint
elect tape
4x.035x3/8 a60
d battery
aa battery
9v battery
aaa battery
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measuring tape
round point shovel
square point
drain spade
street broom
wd40

6mil glove

6mil glove

6mil glove
white

green

blue

apw

blue synth oil
pvc cement

pvc primer

sof set

ratchet tie down
blue chill its towel
3ply face mask
blk cable tie

blk cable tie

blk cable tie
blade

lonox pvs.abs

flashlight

sqwin fruit punch
lemon

orange

yellow caution tape

duct tape
scratch brush
wtpestdvgftfb hat
lime vest

lime vest

lime vest

rain coat

rain coat

rain coat

rain coat

10# orange cone

4" econ safety fense

cont.

marking paint
marking paint
marking paint
brilliant red

Fastenal qty
6.08
6.08
14.65
3.9887
7.33
6.89

6.89
7.33
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0.79
0.79
0.79
0.79
3.948
3.948
3.948
1.2366
3.47
1.64
0.4007
1.5408
0.3976
1.6999
2.8
10.5
23.32
24.8
24.0293
22.218
11.3361
17
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17
6.26
6.26
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6.26
5.41
12.9882

17.7755
15.0921
25.02
4.89
0.2734
0.0135
0.0148
0.0391
1.2799
11.99

9.82
3.92
3.92
3.92
13.99
6.2261
2.1
19.2519
17.2
17.2
17.2
11.37
11.37
11.37
11.37
32.69
30.114
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6.08
6.08
14.65
3.99
7.33
6.89

6.89
7.33

7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
3.95
3.95
3.95
1.24
3.47
1.64
1.6
1.54
1.59
1.7
2.8
10.5
23.32
24.8
24.03
22.22
11.34
17

17

17
6.26
6.26
6.26
6.26
5.41
12.99

17.78
15.09
25.02
4.89
2.73
1.35
1.48
3.91
12.8
11.99

9.82
3.92
3.92
3.92
13.99
6.23
2.1
19.25
17.2
17.2
17.2
11.37
11.37
11.37
11.37
32.69
30.11

Grainger Description
amber glasses
clear glasses

coated gloves nitrile (9)
coated gloves nitrile (8)
coated gloves nitrile (10)
leather gloves large
leather gloves med

orange pk 10
straw-lem
fruit punch pk 10

paint marker, yellow

wd40

disposable gloves nitrile xI 100pk
disposable gloves nitrile m 100pk

20 oz marking paint red

2 cycle synth blend oil 1 gt
pipe cement

pipe thread sealant
primer purple

tie down flat hook
cooling neck band

flashlight industrial 235ml
mini 60Im flashlight

lemon lime

barricade tape yellow 3"x1000

med lime vest
vest |

rain coat m

rain coat |
rain coat x|

ear plugs 100pk

Grainger

4.45
4.45
4.03

2.75
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6.67
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18.83
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gainger cost per oz is less

different quality




